Available CCT
Low-profile, flexible diffuse tape with flexible PU coating produces neon
lighting effects with the same, easy installation and slim profile of tape light
Features
•	Low-profile, flexible light strip emits light from 3
sides producing a 160° beam angle
•	UV, flame, and saltwater resistant (IP65) PU
coating

M
+
MICROLUX - STATIC WHITE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
MLUX-30 24V DC 3000K 16.4 (5m) 370Lm/ft 4.4W/ft IP67 90+ (White) 3.94” (100mm)
MLUX-40 24V DC 4000K 16.4 (5m) 375Lm/ft 4.4W/ft IP67 90+ (White) 3.94” (100mm)
MLUX (IP65) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire & Mounting Clips
MICROLUX - STATIC WHITE ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MLUX-CONKIT2 Single Color Power Feed (IP54)
MLUX-JUMP2-.5 6” Linking Cable (Single Color)
MLUX-JUMP2-2 24” Linking Cable (Single Color)
MLUX-SPL2 In-line Splice
MLUX-END End Cap (QTY 10)
MLUX-CLIPS Mounting Clips (QTY 10)
MLUX-CHAN-3A 1M Deep Mounting Channel